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10,000,000+ Parts Are In Stock.
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Guangzhou Fuge Construction Machinery Parts Co., Ltd. is.located in Guangzhou City, Guangdong,
Province, China. It is a construction machinery parts and accessories company integrating production and
sales.Since its establishment in 2001, it has been engaged in engineering machinery engine parts. After years
of hard work, it has a considerable influence in the field of peers and is well received by customers.

We have about 1,000,000 engine parts. We specialize in different brands of diesel engine parts, Suitable
For Following Brands: Kubota, Yanmar, Perkins, Liebherr, Bobcat, Isnzu, Mitsubishi, Caterpillar, Doosan
Daewoo / Diwanren, Deutz, Hino, Volvo, Cummins, Komatsu, Nissan, John Deere, Kato, Carrier, Case, JCB,
Shinko, Shangchai, XCMG, SANY, Kawasaki, Hitachi, Hyundai, Toyota, and more.

Engine parts for each model and auxiliary factory: Overhaul Kit, Rebuild Kit, Engine Assy, Piston, Piston
Ring, Liner, Full Gasket Kit, Head Gasket, Main and Connecting Rod Bearing, Intake & Exhaust Valve,
Cylinder Block, Crankshaft, Cylinder Head, Fuel Injector, Thermostat, Water Pump, Camshaft, Valve Train
Kit, Turbocharger, Injeetion Pump, Connecting Rod, Nozzle Parts, Plunger, Oil Delivery Valves, 0Oil Cooler
End Caps, Engine Cores, Turbocharger Parts, and Electrical Components for Distributors.

“Honesty-oriented, service first,quality win” is our principle. We sincerely welcome the new and ol
customers from home and abroad to negotiate and consult business. Looking forward to having pleasant coopera-

tion with you and realizing win-win!

Best-selling in China.

YEM has full private label packaging capabilities to
meet all customers’ need.

YEM decides to establish the international multi-
languages sales teams and recruit brand agents with
sincerity, the languages including:

English

Spanish

Portuguese

Arabic

Russian

Mongolian

YEM products are tested to OEM specifications.
YEM products are engineered and developed based
on OEM samples.

YEM offer 6 months products quality warranty.



Fit for Kubota ®
D600 D782 +D1005 +D1302 +D1463 V1100 V1512 V1902 +V3300 V6108 +Z430 <2402  <E75
D640 D750 +D1101 +D1305 +D1503 <V1200 V1505 +V2203 V3600 +F2503 +Z482 <2650  ~EA330
D650  +D902 +D1102 +D1402 +D1703 V1305 V1903 V2403 +V3800 <F2302 +Z500 +Z750  +S$2200
D662  +D905 +D1105 +D1403 +D1803 V1405 V1702 +V2607 +V4000 +F2803 +ZL600 2851  +S2600
D722 D950 +D1301 +D1462 +D3200 ~V1502 +V2003 V3307 V4300 +Z402  +Z600  <EA300 +S2800
Fit for Yanmar 29-Year Wholesale Engine Parts Manufacturer
2TNE66  +3TNG6 *3TNE72  <3T75HL  +3TNE78  +3TNV82  <3TNE100  +4D84-2  +4TNESS  <4TNE98
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<3TNE66  <3T72HL  +3T75 3TNC78  +3TNE82  <3TN100  +4D84-1 <4TNV86  ~4TNV94 X‘IB-MOch Warranty e 10 000 000+ Parts Are In StUCk
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«402D-05 *403D-11 +903-27  +1004-40T  +404C-22 +1104C-44TA  *4.236 *1006-6TW
«402J-05 «403D-15 +3.152 +1004-40TA  +1104D-E44TA  +1104C-E44TA  +104.22 +1006-60 -
+903-27T +1003  +3.1524  <1004-42  +1104D-44T  +804D-33 *1106D-E66TA  +1206E-E70T IGshota 7 gPerkins LIEBHERR 3 Bohcat ISUZ2U SR A
1103C-33TA  +403F-11 +1004-4  +404D-15  +1104D-44TA  +804C-33 «1106C-70TA  +1206E-E66TA YANMAR isugs pEUTS
+1103A-33T  +403F-15 +1004.4  +404D-22T  +1104C-44 «404F-22 «1106C-E66TA
«403D-07 *403F-07 +1004-4T +404D-22TA  +1104C-44T  +1204E-E44TA  +1006-6
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Fit for Liebherr Fit for Bobcat Fit for John Deere HiNO LB
-D924T  +D936L  +R914  +R934B  -A220 -S16 -E20 - D24 3029  -6059 - 6090 e & @
D926T  +D9408  +R916  +R934C  -A300 -S550 -E45 - D34 - 4024 - 6068 KOBELCO Mremc sunwirp € LwGone @A) SANY HITACHI N,
D934L  +D9508  +R924  +R944B  -A770 -S160 - E50 - 4045 - 6076 SPEC HYUNDAI  TOYOTA
-D934S  +D9512  +R926  +R944C  -A750 -S250 - E55 5030 - 6081
Fit for Caterpillar Fit for Cummins EXthItIOﬂ
3013 +3114 +3306 +3516  +C15 <C16 <C3.4 +C6.6  +4BT3.0 <ISF2.8  ~L10 -QSB6.7 +QSB102
*3024 +3116 +3406 +3024C +C1.8 +C18 C3.8 +C7  +6BT  <ISF3.8  ~M11 QSL9  <ISLGT8.9
3034 +3126 +3408 +3054C +C10 +C22 <C30 +C7.1  «6BT5.9 «ISX15  ~N14 «QSK50  +QSM11
3046 +3176 +3412 +C-9 «C11  +C24 +C32 <C9  «6CT  +ISX475 <NH220  -QSLO.3
3054 3204 +3504 <C0.7  +C12 +C2.6 <°C42 <C93  -A1700 K19 *NT855  «NH855
3064 3208 3508 <C1.1  +C13 +C27 *C4.4 A2000 K38 -0SB3.3  +QSK23
«3066 +3304 3512 +C1.3  «C15 +C3.3 <C6.4 *A2300 +KT50  <QSB4.5  +ISB630
Fit for Mitsubishi Fit for Nissan
«4D30 +4DQ5 +4G63 +6D15 <6M61 <K3B +K4B +KE7T5 +S3L +S4Q +S6E2 ~ TD27 <+RD8  +SD25 «J15
+4D31 +4DQ7 +4G64 +6D16 +8DC10 <K3C +KAC <L2E  «S3L2 +S402 +S6R PD6  *RF8  +SD33  <J16
«4D32 +4DR5 <4M40 +6D17 +8DC7 <K3D <KAD -L3C +S3Q0 +S4S +S6R2  <PE6 -RE8  TD25  <K15 .
«4D34 «4DR7 +4M41 +6D22 +8DC8 <K3E <+KAE <L3E S4E  +S6A  +S6S *FE6  *RG8 K21  <ED30 T A g NN
«4D35 +4G13 +4M42 +6D24 +8DCY K3F <KAF <S12R «S4E2 «SBA2 *PF6  +RH8 K25  <ED33
«4D55 +4G15 +4M50 +6D31 <DO4F  K3G +K4H <S16R «S4F  «S6A3 *BD30 +TD23 <H15  +ED35 2024 CHINA
«4D56 +4G18 +4M51 +6D34 <DOG6F +K3H +K4M +S3E  +S4L  +S6B BD33 TD42 <H20  -QD32
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Fit for Isuzu Fit for Hino
2AB1 +3CE1 °+3KR2 +4BC2 <4FG1 <4JA1 +4JJ1 +6BD1 <6WF1 <DA120 <DM100 <EL100 <HO7D <M10U  ~WO04D
2KC1 3FA1 <3LA1 <4BD1 <4HA1 <4JB1 <4JK1 +6BG1 <6WG1 +DA220 <E13C  <EM100 <JO5C +NO4CT +WO6D
*3AB1 <3FE1 +3LB1 +4BE1 «4HE1 +4JC1 +4JX1 <6HE1 +C190 +DA640 <EC100 +EP100 <JO5D +P11C
*3AD1 +3KA1 <3LD1 <4BG1 <4HF1 <4JE1 <4KH1 <6HK1 <C201 *EF100 F17E  <JO5E  <S05C
*3AE1 +3KB1 +3LD2 +4FA1 <4HG1 <4JF1 <4LB1 <6HL1 +C221 *EH100 +F20C  <JOBC +SO5D
3AF1 <3KC1 <+4BA1 <4FB1 <4HJ1 <4JG1 <4LE1 <6SA1 +C223 *EH300 +F21C  <JOBE +V22C
*3CA1 3KC2 <4BB1 <4FC1 <4HK1 <4JG2 <4LE2 +6SD1 <C240 EH700 <HOG6C  +K13C <V26C
*3CB1 *3KR1 <+4BC1 <4FE1 <4HL1 <4JH1 <6BB1 <6UZ1 D201 EK130 +HO7C  *M10C +WOQ4CT
Fit for Deutz Fit for Doosan Fit for Komatsu Fit for Volvo
BFAM1013  +F6L912 *D1146 +DLO3 2092 +4D130 -6D110 *D4D *D13F
*BF8M1015  +F2L2011 -D2366 «DLO6 2094  +4D92  +6D114 «DAE *D13H
*BFAL913T  «F3L1011F -D2848 +DLO8 °2D94-2 +4D94  +6D125 «D5D « D5E
BF6M1015  +BF6M1012E -DB58 *P158 3094  +4D95  +6D130 *D6D *D3.8
*BFAL914  +TCD2011 -DEOS «P180 3095  +6D102 +6D140 «D6E *D2.6
*F3L912 «BF6M1013 «DE12T *P222LE «4D102  +6D105 +6D155 «D7D «D8K
*FAL912 - BF6M2013C *DL02 *PC22IE «4D105  +6D107 +6D170 *D7E
*BFAL2011  +BF4M1011F *4D120  +6D108  +6D95 *D12D
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B ZEFR5I PISTON RING SERIES  [ISfE £ B Lk
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MM HMEMODEL  S#SPARTNO. &% @& &M #EMODEL  PH#SPARTNO. &M @&
| 2 68 | | |

Z482 _ 4D95  6204-31-2200 a | 95
P I S T 0 N R I N G S E R I E S | zes2 | 2 | e | SA4D95 6202-32-2200 | 4 | 95
| zeoz | 2 e S4D95 6202-32-2200 4 | o5
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3ps7 : | 3 | 87 b 6BG1-T 4RV b 1-12121146-0 | 64 | 105
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6SD1-T 1-12121119-2 [ & 120
A2300 _ 4900738 4 | 88 | 6QA1 1-12121028-0 6 125
B3.3 | 06205312300 4 | e | 6RB1 1-12121040-0 | 6 | 135
6BT5.9 1 3938177 | 6 | 102 | ~ BRB1-T | 1-12121073-0 | & | 135
6BTS.9 3802421 6 | 102 | BWGH _1-12121143-0 | 6 | 147
| 3 6BT5.9 | 3802750 6 102 10PE1 1-12121129-1 4 127
B]| osess | 3802919 6 | w2 | [ 000
H#y QSB6.7 L 4955251 6 107 | SE6K-T 34317-19011 [ 6 [ 102
o 6CT i 3802429 6 114 3066 517538 6 102
< | LT10 | 3803961 3 125 c7 107-7548 g 110
E M11 . 3803977 6 125 | c-9 6 112
s NH220 AR12098 6/4 | 130.18 | % co 197-9299 6 12
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NT855(3801056) | 13801056 6/4 | 139.7 = 3306 953068 "6 | 12085
KT19(4089500) | 4089500 3 158.75 3306 2W1709 6 120.65
 KT19(4955795) | 4955795 6 | 158.75 3306 2W6091 | 6 | 12085
_ _ - - _ _ 3306 _ 2114321 6 | 12065
[ 4D94 [ 6142-32-2030 [ 4 | o4 3406 8N0B22 6 137.16
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Fu Ge Construction Machinery
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FG-0002 FG-0002 /A FG-0002 S

KUBOTA D1105
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KUBOTA V2203 KUBOTA V2403 1G790 KUBOTA V1902 KUBOTA D1503 YANMAR 4TNE94 YANMAR 4TNE98 YANMAR 4TNV88
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Fu Ge Construction Machinery Fu Ge Construction Machinery
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YANMAR 4D84-1 YANMAR 4TNV94 CUMMINS B3.3 C6205312170 CUMMINS B3.3 C6205312190

CUMMINS QSB6.7 4955160
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- 4 a5 UL S A b ' bR 4

CUMMINS 6CT 3929161 CUMMINS 6CT 4933120 CUMMINS A2300 4900737 KOMATSU 6D95-6 6207-31-2180 CUMMINS QSB6.7 4955160 KOMATSU PC130-7 6208-31-2110
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£ FuGe Construction Machinery
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0 ot R AR FEFRZER,. 28, FE, 8. RagR#sE All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Priuk of swoulience, remcendactal ago



Fu Ge Construction Machinery

R LENR HE RS PISTON SERIES ;EZ %5 PISTON SERIES (5 g®TEm

FG-0002 AT FG-0002 AT FG-0002 AT

DAEWOO D1146% 0785A DAEWOO DB58-5 65.02501-0561 DAEWOO DEOBT 022B MITSUBISHI 6D24 Me151409 MITSUBISHI 6D31 Me012858 MITSUBISHI 6D34 Me082584

S FG-0002 AT FG-0002 AT FG-0002 A FG-0002 A FG-0002 A FG-0002 A

DAEWOO D2366%F 65.02501-0164 VOLVO D12DjE % 20451076 MITSUBISHI 6D34 Me088990 MITSUBISHI 6D34 Me220454 MITSUBISHI S4F

FG-0002 /oo S FG-0002 CFG-0002 /" FG-0002 /" FG-0002 /S FG-0002 [ 0

MITSUBISHI

VOLVO D6D 20460009 VOLYODZD 2450774 HINO JOBE VH130B-E0390 MITSUBISHI S4L SE4 34417-04100 MITSUBISHI S4Q2 MITSUBISHI 6D16 Me072000

FG-0002 A FG-0002 /0

FG-0002 /A FG-0002 /A FG-0002 AT

HINO WO04D 132161460 LIEBHERR 9883110 MITSUBISHI 4M40 Me201780 MITSUBISHI 6D16 Me072062 MITSUBISHI 6D16 Me072065 MITSUBISHI 6D16 Me300199 MITSUBISHI S48

_ oanomiule Tengimesment spedieking 8 AR BEGZER. B8, 5. g%, RRsLi#s® All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME, PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Rirm of mucalisnca, Minscndanid i)






(5 gk

TIEHF LINERKIT

kL 3 48 fF
LINER KIT

R AR BiEmZER, 8BS,

FE. 8%, RRzsRfsx

AllORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,LOGO.PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY .

KUBOTA | YANMAR | KOMATSU | ISUZU | CAT | MITSUBISHI

z482 | 3TNE68 | 4D94 | 3LD1 | S4K-T | SAF

z852 | 3D87 | 4D9%5 . 4LE1 | SBK-T | S4E

7602 | 4D82 | SeD95-5/6 |  4LE2 | 3066 | 4M40

D722 4D84 | SeD102 | C240  CB4 | 4D31IT
- N/ D750 | 4D84-1 | S6D105 |  4JBf | c7 | 4D34T %

\ EUMMINS S D782 | 4D84-2 | S4D105 | 4JG2/4JGI = C-9 . 6D3IT B

KOMAroe @ D850 | 4D84-3 | S6D107 | 4Wf | C9 | 6D34T ﬂ

D902 4TNES8/4TNVSS S6D108 | 4HK1 3116  6D14 %

D95 | 4TNV92 | SeD110 |  4BD1 | 3126 | 6D15 5

D950 4TNV94/4TNE94  4D120 = 6BD1 3204  6D16

D1005  |4TNV98/4TNE98| S6D125 48G1 | 3306 |  6D14T

D1105 | 4TNV106 | 4D130 6BGI-3/-4 3406  6D15T

D1302 | | 6D140 6HK1 Bl | | 6D16T

D1305  CUMMINS | SA6D155 6HK1 @B  VOLVO | 6D22

V1503 A2300 | S6D170 6SD1 D4D 6D24

V1505 B3.3 6WG1E B D6D/D6E ]

D1503 6BT5.9 HINO 6WG 1R D7D NISSAN

D1703 QSB5.9 Wo04D D12D BD30

D1803 QSB6.7 WO06D DAEW0O PF6T

V1902 6CT H06C DB58 LIEBHERR RDS

V2003 LT10 HOBCT D1146 R914 FE6

V2203 M11 H07C DE08 R924 FD6

V2403 NH220 HO7D D2366 R934 NE6

V3300 QSX15 JOBE DE12T R944 RF8

V3600 N14 J08C Qd32

V3800 NTA855 JO5E

V2607 KT19

V3307

BRel , EEEE |

Pursuit of excellence, transcendental ego © 23
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el R

KUBOTA
za82
2852
2602
D722
D750
D782
D850
D902
D905
D950
D1005
D1105
D1302
D1305
V1503
V1505
D1503
D1703
D1803
V2003
V2203
V2403
D1803
V1902
V3300
V3600
V3800
V2607
V3307

0 ¥ ik

concenirate fengrossment specialized

YANMAR
3TNEG8
3D87
4D82
4D84
4DB4-1
4D84-2
4D84-3
4D88
4TNV92

| 4TNV94/4TNE94 |
| 4TNVOB/4TNE9S8 |

4TNV106

CUMMINS
A2300
B3.3
6BT5.9
QsB5.9
QSB6.7
6CT
LT10
M11
NH220
QsXx1s
N14
NTAB55
KT19

KOMATSU
4D94
4D95

S6D95-5
Se6D102
S6D105
S4D105
S6D107
S6D108
S6D110
4D120
S6D125
4D130
6D140
SA6D155
S6D170

HINO
wo4D
WOo6eD

HO&6C

HO6CT

HO7C

HO7D

JOSE

JOBE

JO8C

P 4

GASKET KIT SEFR

2

ISUZU
3LD1
4LE1
4LE2
Cc240
4JB1

4JG2/4JG1
4441
4HKA1
4BD1
6BD1
4BG1
6BG1
6HK 11 K
6HK 1 5§
6SD1
6WG 1 1§
6WG 1 H8 5§

DAEWOO
DB58
D1146
DEO8
D2366
DE12T

IR AR WEmzZER. B8, 5.

k.

CAT
S4K-T
S6K-T
3066
C6.4
c7
Cc-9
c9
3116
3126
3204
3306
3406

VOLVO
D4D
D6D
D7D

D12D

LIEEHERR
R914
R924
R934
R944

ERaRi#tex

MITSUBISHI
S4F
S4E
4M40
4D31T
4D34T
6D31T
6D34T
6D14
6D15
6D16
6D14T
6D15T
6D16T
6D22
6D24

NISSAN
PF6T
RD8
FE6&
FD6
NE6
RF8

X{EA RS GASKET KIT SERIES

KUBOTA
D1703

FG-0002

KUBOTA
V2203

FG-0002 FG-0002

KUBOTA
V2403

FG-0002

KUBOTA
V3800

All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME ,PART NO.,LOGO.PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY .

(5 gk

KUBOTA
V1902

KUBOTA
V2003

KUBOTA
V3300

YANMAR
3D84-1

BkaE  BEER

Pursuit of excellence, transcendental ago
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#
#
51

Fu Ge Construction Machinery

SRIENHE X & % 5] GASKET KIT SERIES

FG-0002

YANMAR YANMAR
3D84-2 (1) 3D84-3 (3)
FG-0002 | FG-0002
YANMAR
YANMAR
ol 4D84-2
FG-0002 . FG-0002
YANMAR YANMAR
4D84-3 4D88
YANMAR YANMAR
4TNE94 4TNV94

IR AR WEmzER. 8BS, 5. 8k, RREAHS®

Fu Ge Construction Machinery

* {& 1 %5 GASKET KIT SERIES E ERIENR

FG-0002 _ FG-0002 [

CUMMINS
4BT

CUMMINS
A2300

FG-0002

CUMMINS
Nh220
Liga

FG-0002 FG-0002

CUMMINS
Nt855
Lz

All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME ,PART NO.,LOGO.PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY .

CUMMINS
6BT

CUMMINS
B3.3

CUMMINS
Nh220
Ta

Pl CUMMINS
Nt855

TEa

Bl SHEER
ursult of excellence, transcandantal ego
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30

Fu Ge Construction Machinery

SERIENM

FG-0002

FG-0002

FG-0002

0 & Tl

concenirate fengrossment specialized

FG-0002

ISUZU
4JB1

FG-0002

ISUZU
4JJ1

FG-0002

iSUEZU rmwg'ﬁ
4LE2 .
3% %00, 0s s o uaTy + oTeb)

FG-0002

ISUZU
6BG1

IR AR WEmzER. 8BS, 5. 8k, RREAHS®

X & &5 GASKET KIT SERIES

ISUZU
4JGA1

ISUZU
4LEA1

ISUZU
6BD1

X{ERR5 GASKET KIT SERIES

FG-0002

(5 skTRNH

FG-0002

ISUZU ISUZU
6HK1 B M 6SD1
FG-0002 FG-0002
ISUZU
KOMATSU
6WGH1 4D95
FG-0002 FG-0002
KOMATSU PP KOMATSU
4D120 .. A A 4D130
nlo..oln.._o .
FG-0002 FG-0002
KOMATSU KOMATSU
6D95 6D105
Bk BEER
All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME ,PART NO.,LOGO.PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursuit of excellence, transcendental ego
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Fu Ge Construction Machinery

=5 GASKET HEAD SERIES ERIFENH

tz0) Fu Ge Construction Machinery

FG-0002 ] FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002

YANMAR 4D88 YANMAR 4TNE94 METAL YANMAR 4TNE98 CAT 3512 =#1 CATC9 DAEWOO D1146 metal

FG-0002 : FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002

FG-0002

YANMAR 4TNV84T YANMAR 4TNV94 METAL CUMMINS 4BT DAEWOO D2366 DAEWOO De08

FG-0002 . FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 j FG-0002

CUMMINS A1700 CUMMINS A2300 CUMMINS B3,3 DAEWOO DE12T METAL HINO HO7C HINO HO7D

FG-0002 /[ FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 ; FG-0002

CUMMINS Nt855 CAT 3116 CAT 3306 HINO HO7C HINO J05 HINO Jo8C

34 &0 5 Sl EkeiE  BiEaR 35
CONOOISARS SQPOSITRGA L AR MERMFERZER,. 28, 7%, %, RagRiss All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pl of secnfisnce, Smcandickll a0
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Fu Ge Construction Machinery Fu Ge Construction Machinery

{EHRIENW 4L GASKET HEAD SERIES %L GASKET HEAD SERIES

FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002

HINO JO8BE ISUZU 4BD1 METAL ISUZU 4BG1 METAL ISUZU 6HK1 OLD ISUZU 6SD1 DAEWOO D1146 metal

FG-0002 : FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 | FG-0002 FG-0002

1ISUZU 4HKI ISUZU 4JB1 ISUZU 4JGH1 ISUZU S6D107 METAL KUMATSU 4D95 METAL KUMATSU 6D95 METAL

FG-0002 . FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 j FG-0002

‘ 2 9 R &

ISUZU 4JJ1 METAL ISUZU 4LE2 METAL ISUZU 4LE2 KUMATSU 6D107 KUMATSU 6D108

FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002

. s 5 L]
QON®
;.Ee-"'-l-°.

O s

ISUZU 4LEI METAL ISUZU 6BG1 METAL ISUZU 6HK1 NEW KUMATSU 6D125 NEW KUMATSU 6D125 OLD VOLVO D7D

36 0O FiE Tl BReE , BREHE 37
concentrate fengrossment specialized HRE: AR HEFHZER, BS, fE, K, RazRHsx All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . EXRiR o sxselince. Wenscdndaaatag:




Fu Ge Construction Machinery

Fu Ge Construction Machinery
| SR ITREILW 5L GASKET HEAD SERIES 5Lk GASKET HEAD SERIES E SRIENW

FG-0002 | FG-0002 FG-0002 . FG-0002 ' FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002

VOLVO D12D MITSUBISHI 6D16 METAL MITSUBISHI 6D16 NEW F MITSUBISHI 4D120 MITSUBISHI 4D130 MITSUBISHI 4M40 MITSUBISHI 6D14 NEW

FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 | FG-0002 FG-0002 / FG-0002 FG-0002

X y.3

B )

#l #

% %

7 MITSUBISHI 6D16 NEW [ MITSUBISHI 6D16 OLD MITSUBISHI 6D22 MITSUBISHI6D140LD  MITSUBISHI6D1SNEW 77 MITSUBISHI6DISNEW[E  MITSUBISHI 6D15 OLD #

51 5il
FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 / FG-0002 / FG-0002

MITSUBISHI S4K METAL MITSUBISHI S6K MITSUBISHI 3D84—1 MITSUBISHI S4F MITSUBISHI S4L MITSUBISHI 545 METAL MITSUBISHI S4S

FG-0002 FG-0002 |, FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002 FG-0002

HINO J08C MITSUBISHI S6E MITSUBISHI S6S METAL MITSUBISHI S6S LIEBERR 914

MITSUBISHI 3D84-2 METAL MITSUBISHI 3D84-3 METAL

38 0 §i il BRkeE  EEaR 39
LOnOITELE TROTASTIACE ARSTITe:) ERH: FERCMEmZER,. B8, 75, 6. REER#s® All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . EArm of scallanon, Earsosnciente Spo



A 1L G BY

ENGINEFASSIVES ERIES

A F0 BT Tl
CL R e e — R AR HEHZER. WS, RS, G%. RAEARSE

BEHH S ENGINE ASSY SERIES E SERIENW

KUBOTA V2607

BkaE  BEER

AllORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,LOGO.PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Hirs of mucalisnce i AcAng At "
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SNFEERE

0 w0 e EL

YANMAR 4TNV98

YANMAR 4TNV94

R AR HEGZER. BS. 5. 8%, RAazR#sx

Ez#h¥ LK ENGINE ASSY SERIES

=

Fu Ge Construction Machinery

ERIENW

S6K E200B E320B/C

6D34

Bk, B8EE AR
All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME, PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursult of excellence, mmrmmmago{' o
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514k %5 CYLINDER BLOCK SERIES E SRIEIWH

bl VN R 9N
CYLINDER BLOCK SERIES

YANMAR 4TNV94 YANMAR 3D84

FG-0002 /| FG-0002 FG-0002 /

ZNFEE R

YANMAR 4TNV88 KOMATSU 4D102 CUMMINS 6D107

FG-0002 /A FG-0002 A

T KOMATSU 6D95 KOMATSU 6D102

F |
&0 T Bl Bk  BEEE
LOnOITELE TROTASTIACE ARSTITe:) 8 AR BEGZER. B8, 5. g%, RRsLi#s® All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Hirs of mucalisncs, fsnsosndentsl sgn |






C___ FuGe Construction Machinery

1% % 5| CYLINDER HEAD SERIES (5 S IR

FG-0002 /0 FG-0002
f---’-.. o ® .T‘ﬁ. ® ../."h.,
* 9 * 9 . ) Of
? 224 - % S
1.0.0
.. ...

l'.__.'
CUMMINS A2300 (1) CUMMINS A2300 (2)
FG-0002 /( FG-0002

zh
i)}

KUBOTA V2403(2 * #
KUBOTA V2403(1) @) CUMMINS 6D107 (1) CUMMINS 6D107 (2) =

5|

FG-0002 /A

FG-0002

CFG-0002 Ay

KUBOTA D1703%I251A033-03043 KUBOTA D1703#I31A033-03043 PC56-7 V2403 (1) PC56-7 V2403 (2)

FG-0002 A

FG-0002 A FG-0002

FG-0002 A

YANMAR 4TNV94 4TNV98 KOMATSU 4D102 KOMATSU 6D102

R MERMHERZER. B8, £, X, RazAifsx All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursuit of excellence. transcendental ego




C___ FuGe Construction Machinery

$12 % 5| CYLINDER HEAD SERIES (5 ST

10} FuGe Construction Machinery

FG-0002

CAT 3304 6R2378

KOMATSU 6D114 KOMATSU 6D125-6 KOMATSU 6D125-5 FG-0002 /Ay

FG-0002

o Y

-

CAT 3306 8N6796 H MWt

FG-0002 A

ISUZU 4HK1(1) ISUZU 4HK1(2) -7 ~ >

CFG-0002 A

FG-0002

CAT 320C

FG-0002 A

ISUZU 6BD16BG1 ISUZU 4BT

DAEWOO DB58

FG-UOOZ _

ISUZU 4BD14BG1 ISUZU 4BD14BG1

MITSUBISHI 4M40 . MITSUBISHI 4M40

_sw i sl EREE, mﬁaﬁ_
0 ialized R ARt GZe8d. S, 5, %, ER&R4ex All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursui of excalience, transcendental ego




% /NE 5] ENGINE BEARING E SERIFENW

MRS

Wall

NDCsetNO | Housing Length |rphickness| ## | Pes/Eng
ENGINE BEARING | AT
CUMMINS
= 3901170 R-CU . 74.02 3100 1980 | CU | 8
3802010 ~ M-AL+K-AL = 88.02 . 2890 | 2456 AL | 91
- 3901170 R-CU . 74.02 3100 1980 | CU | 12
3802070  M-AL+K-CU  88.02 . 2890 @ 2456 AL 13+1
— 3901170  RCU 7402 3100 | 1980  CU 12
3802070 . 88.02 . 2890 | 245 @ AL 13+1
3901430 cu ~ 81.00 3800 | 2500 @ CU 12
6CT8.3 3802210/ M+K-AL  105.00 3400 = 3500 AL 13+1
3945917 K-AL  105.00 . 4300 | 3500 @ AL 1
3901430 cu . 81.00 3800 @ 2500 @ Ccu | 12
6CTS.3 3802210/ | M+K-AL  105.00 3400 | 3500 @ AL | 13+1
3945917 | K-CU 10500 43,00 = 3500 = AL 1
203670 cu . 83.13 . 5018 = 1850 | CU 12
NH220 3801260 cu 12065 4110 | 3130  CU 6
3801260 cu 120.65 54.00 3130  CU 6
3801260 cu 12065  59.00 = 3.130 = CU 2
NH250 203660 R-CU _ 83.0 438 | 1855 | CU
214950 cu . 84.24 . 4423 | 2407 @ cU 12 %
NTSEE 3801260 cu . 120.65 3780 | 3130 | CU 6 #
3801260 | cu . 12065 | 5050 | 3130 = CU 6 $l
3801260 cu . 120.65 .~ 5560 | 3130 | CU 2 i
214950 cu . 84.24 | 4423 | 2407  CU 12 3
r— 3801260 cu . 120.65 .~ 3780 | 313  CU 6 5
3801260 cu 120.65 50.50 3.130 cu 6
3801260 cu 12065 5560 = 3.130 = CU 2
NH14-R 3055145 cu ' 94.02 . 484 | 2400 @ CU 12
. 205840 cu . 10801 5613 | 3165 = CU 12
K19 » K6 AR12270 | cu 14846  46.08 = 4345  CU 10
cu 148.46 39.73 4.345 cu 4
W 205840 cu 10801 | 5613 | 3165 @ CU 12
o AR12270 | cu . 148.46 | 4608 | 4345 = CU 10
cu 148.46 39.73 4.345 cu 4
AR4220 cu . 154.84 . 51.41 | 4.300 cu 4
—— cu . 154.84 . 4165 | 4300 | CU 8
I _ cu | 154.84 . 5435 | 4300 @ CU 2
200600 cu 101.66 46.10 3.175 cu 24
AR4220 cu . 154.84 5141 | 4300  CU 4
—— cu . 154.84 4165 | 4300 @ cu 8
cu 154.84 54.35 4.300 cu 2
g, 200600 cu 10166 4610 | 3175 = CU 24
3047390 cu 114.36 52.71 3.156 cu 24
“ ; K38 AR12250 | cu . 175.02 . 5590 @ 4325 = CU 10
' cu . 175.02 . 5275 | 4.325 cu 4
3047390 . 114.38 . 5271 3156 = CU 32
KV50 3018210 | . 175.02 . 5590 | 4325 @ CU 14
: | 17502 | 5275 | 4325 | cu | 4
3801150 122.01 36.57 3.945 cu 14
LT18.M11 3016760 ’ 84.01 [ 4218 | 2437 | cu | 12
LT10-10 3801150 C 122.01 . 3657 | 3945 = CU 14
M11-11 | 3016760 |  84.01 | 4216 | 2473  CcUu 12

oonnarEmii isngrssraack apeninira} B FEEMSEmzER. BE, 5. 88, RRghisx All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME, PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursuit of excalience, transcandantal ego




Fu Ge Construction Machinery

SR IEIM % /NE %5] ENGINE BEARING % /NE 5| ENGINE BEARING =] ERIENW

Wall Wall

set NO NDC set NO | Housing Length |rhickness| # 8 NDC set NO ‘ Housing Length |rhickness] ## | Pes/Eng
| BoreMin Max Max | BoreMin Max Max

S6K _ | | _ M856K 6140-21-80 75.02 25.00 2.471 cu 10
8N6308 _ 74.73 3200 | 2.407 2 4D92 - - - - - -

— w0312 | o4 90 2080 | 2595 e R886K | 6140-31-30 64.02 | 2500 1982  CU | 8
1W0311 _ 94.20 . 2980 = 2595 2 M407H 6142-22-801 75.02 25.00 2.471 cu 10
8N6308 74.73 32.00 2.407 16 4D94 | | | ' ' |

- - - R403H 6140-31-304 4.02 25.00 1.982

3204 4W8093 _ 94.20 | 2540 = 2604 6 | b BAD =2 _ | ed | =
4W8092 _ 94.20 | 2540 | 2.604 4 69.03 23.00 2.000 cu 10
7E7894 _ 7473 2570 | 2.407 16 aDgeE o TR T

3208 4W8092 | _ 94.20 . 2540 | 2.604 8 - - : | - |
4W8091 | . 94.20 | 25.40 _ 2 604 1 . M888K . . 74.00 | 25.00 . 1.970 . Ccu . 10
4W8091 _ K | 94.20 . 31.80 = 2.604 1 R888KS 61.00 25.00 1.980 Ccu 8
7W9415 | , 75.01 . 3380 | 2.465 12 : : : - - !
7W9414 . 95.02 ~ 31.80 | 2.440 6 o M865K | MS-2601GP | 91.02 | 3043 | 2995 | cu | 10

3116 7W9416 _ 95.02 | 31.80 | 2.440 1 R886K CB-2601GP 70.02 33.13 2.005 cu 8
7W9416 K 95.02 37.83 2.440 1 ! ! ' ! ! !

TW413 | e 3180 | 2440 = A M858K | 6130-21-80 | 88.02 3213 | 2.995 cu 4

— 8N8220 _ 82.55 3820 | 3.139 12 M858K 6130-21-80 88.02 26.63 2.995 cu 6
g;‘g?:; | 1936{-?;9?38 ! ig';g Z'gig :; R858K 6130-31-30 70.00 37.14 2.005 cu 8

% D379G31 il . 16187 | 5410 | 7.854 | 10 o120 M852K  MS-1067GP 10202 5000 3625  CU 10 %
#l 3406 9Y9497 . 103.51  38.9 3.195 | . - R852K CB-1067GP 81.02 50.00 3.125 cu 8 #
4W5492 129.9 41.8 4.579 2 - - - - - -

%+ DAEWOO M890K 6204-21-8100 74.00 25.00 1.970 cu 14 %
5| R 95.02 . 31.00 @ 2473 | Ccu . 16 R890K . 6207-31-3300 . 61.00 . 25.00 . 1.980 . Ccu . 12 5|
DB58 M 111.02 . 3050 | 3472 | CU 8 R891K 61.00 25.00 1.980 cu 12

K 111.02 3780 3472 = CU 2 - ! : - ! - !

— M 10202 3500 = 3092 @ CU 14 — _ | 7402 | 3100 | 198 | CU | 12

' R 89.03 . 3200 | 3110 | Cu _ 12 88.02 28.90 2 456 cu 14
M 90.02 33.00 3.100 cu 14 ' - ' ! ! ! -

D-1146 ! ! ! - : : 6D105/S6D105 M865K MS-2601GP 91.02 30.13 2.995 cu 14
R 76.00 31.00 2.000 cu 12 6D110/S6D110 | | _ _ _ _

YANMAR SAD110 R886K CB-2601GP 70.02 33.13 2.005 cu 12

S _ l: . | _ _ gg _ 180 - M859K _ | 101.00 | 3000 | 2990 | cu 14

- - - - R859K 73.81 33.10 1.991 cu 12

— M 54.00 . 2000 @ 2000 = CU .10 | | . | | _ _

R 51.00 _ 20.00 | 1.490 _ Ccu _ 8 6D125/S6S125 M892K 116.02 3410 3.000 cu 14
4TNE94 | M . . . | CU | 14 SA6D125 R892K 85.00 40.10 2.510 cu 12
4TNV98 R cu 12 | | . | . |
VOLVO 6D155 M878K . MS-1127GP 13202 = 7400 | 3480 @ CU B
S6D155 132.02 48.10 3.480 cu 10
TD60,61/TD50 | YPM91862 | MB8130K7 | . _ | ecu [ 14 o | . _ . _ _
VPRA436 . RB8130K6 | _ _ Ccu | 12 R878K CB-1127GP 109.00 61.10 3.490 cu 12
— VPR410 . RB8140K6 _ _ e [ 42 - - : - - -
' VPM91292  MBB140K7 | | cu | 14 6D130 M880K | | 120.63 | 5920 | 3140  CU 2
Ccu | 14 120.63 54.10 3.140 cu 6
THD101G U 13 . . . | .
1D120.121. | VPR91435 | RBB160K6 | | [ | cu | 12 | | e ] ARAR | =40 | Rd ] 8
e VPR91902  RBB8161K6 _ _ | cu | 12 R880K 83.12 50.30 1.850 cu 12
| VPM91436 | MB8160K7 | ! | | cu | 14 M895K 6210-21-8010 127.00 40.13 3.500 cu 14
TW731 _ _ _ _ L, CU | 14 S6D140 - ! - ! ! -
| | | _ = R895K 6210-31-3041 95.00 46.13 2.500 cu 12
VPR91901 | RB8151K6 | - | ,__CU | 12 M897K 6162-23-8210 148.00 50.00 3.962 cu 14
TD100,101 VPM91293  MB8150K7 [ _ [ eu | 14 6D170 : : ! ! - !
VPR266 RB8150K6 . cu 12 R897K . 6162-23-3040 . 115.00 58.00 . 3.471 cu . 12
0 &2 Tl Bk, BRan |

aonarimts Isngreniach Apecieirn} B AR EmzER. B8, i, 8%, RRghidsx All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Ermill of sucaliande, Smnscsidenisl sgs |






SNFEERE

Fu Ge Construction Machinery

: EHRIEIW X/ME A5 ENGINE BEARING

WEL

NDCsetNO | Housing Length |rpicessl ## | Pes/Eng
BoreMin Max Max |
MITSUBISHI
el & 3 i 2 5
E | 2 | 2 i | L b
P, M6029K MS-1807GP 82.00 | 27.10 2.002 cu | 10 .
CB-1830GP 69.02 33.13 2.000 cu 8
— M6331K MS-1808GP | 82.00 | 27.10 2.002 cu | 14
R6331K CB-1808GP 64.00 | 33.10 2.002 cu 12
- M6331K MS-1808GP 82.00 27.10 2.002 cu 14
R6333 K CB-1830GP 69.02 | 33.13 2.000 cu | 12
— M6314K M1-1147GP 106.02 | 31.10 3.010 cu 10
R6317K CB-1073GP 95.02 37.60 2.510 cu 16
M6314K M1-1147GP 106.02 | 31.10 3.010 cuU | 10
8DCSNEW -
R6317K C1-1147GP | 9502 3760  2.510 cu | 18
M6314K M1-1147GP 106.02 31.10 3.010 cu 10
RN R6314K  CB-1804GP = 90.00 3763 3010  CcU 16
M6320K MS-1145GP | 85.02 | 29.00 2500 CU | 14
s R6321K CB-1820GP = 69.02 34.00 2.000 cu | 12
M1-1826GP 79.00 31.13 1.985 cu | 10
S4E C1-1826GP 62.02 34.13 1.995 cu | 8
MP624K M1-1833GP | 95.02 | 27.10 2.490 cu | 14
AR RP624K C1-1833GP 64.02 | 29.60 | 2.000 cu | 12
M7800K MS-1832GP 72.02 22.10 1.990 cu 10
s R7800K CB-1832GP 58.00 27.60 1.992 cu 8
M7277A MS-1131A | 70.00 32.00 1.990 cu 10
4088 R7270A CB-1131A 56.00 25.10 1.493 cu | 8
R115H CB-1803GP |  90.02 | 44.00 3.000 cu 12
a2 M115H MS-1162GP  106.02 | 31.00 3.000 cu | 14
M116H K 69.02 52.00 1.990 cu | 2
05 M ' 69.02 3213 1.990 Ccu 4
R116H R ' 61.02 | 3013 = 1500 @ CU | 8
M109H 7402 | 2813 2000 CU 10 .4 P wo
ADes R109H RP134H 62.02 32.13 2.000 cu 8 o
MP626K M 138.00 |  44.00 3.600 cu 14
— | | 4BT3.9
RP626K R 111.00 46.00 3230  cU | 12 o
MP627K M 122.30 39.50 3.490 cu 14 i
SeB RP627K R 9502 | 4250 249 = CU | 12 o3
- - - 4TNV94
M 96.00 31.10 3.005 cu 14 B
S6AMP R 74.00 38.90 2.005 Ccu 12
M 147.11 55.00 3.465 cu 14
S12N R 124.15 49.60 2.980 cu | 12
96.00 | 49.20 3.000 cu | 4
MS-1036GP 96.00 | 31.20 3.000 cu 8
— 96.00 | 56.20 3.000 cu 2
CB-1037GP | 81.00 . 4120 3.007 cu | 12
58 &0 ST Tl Bkl BEER 59

QEGORNA INIORSTAN. ApSoaksad B FEEMSEmzER. BE, 5. 88, RRghisx All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursuit of excelience, transcendental ego



niRE3L

VALVES SERIES

FE [ 7 5

SNSERN

VALVE GUIDE

VALVE SEAT

concenirate fengrossment specialized

R AR BiEmZER, BS, FE, 6k, BRERHsx

AllORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME ,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY .

Pursuit of excellence, transcendental ego

KUBOTA YANMAR KOMATSU ISUZU | MITSUBISHI
Z482 3TNEGS8 4D94 3LD1 S4F
z852 3D87 4D95 4LE1 | S4E
2602 4D82 S6D95-5/6 4LE2 4M40
D722 4D84 S6D102 c240 ] 4D31T
D750 4D84-1 S6D105 4JB1 4D34T
D782 4D84-2 S4D105 49G2/4JG1 | 6D31T
D850 4D84-3 S6D107 4901 6D34T
D902 4TNEB88/4TNV88 S6D108 4HK1 ] 6D14
D905 4TNV92 S6D110 4BD1 6D15
D950 4TNVO4/4TNE94 4D120 6BD1 | 6D16
D1005 4TNV98/4TNE98 S6D125  4BGH1 6D14T
D1105 4TNV106 4D130 6BG1-3/-4 | 6D15T

D1302_ B _6D140 GHK1EME | _____6D16T

D1305 CUMMINS _SA6D155 GHK1mmE | r _6D22
V1503 A2300 S6D170 6SD1 6D24
V1505 B3.3 EWGTE M
D1503 6BT5.9 HINO BWG 1R It _NISSAN
D1703 QsB5.9 Wo04D [ BD30
D1803 QSB6.7 W06D DAEWOO PF6T
V2003 6CT Ho6C DB58 | RD8

_V2203 LT10 HOECT D11486 FE6
V2403 M11 Hozc DEVS | FD6
D1803 NH220 HO7D D2366 NEG
V3300 QsXx15 JOBE DE12T ] ~ RF8
V3600 N14 JoscC | Qpb3z
V3800 NTA855 JOSE | :

V2607 KT19
V3307 ]
——

BReE  BEER




IE #E A 2 31

THRUST WASHER SERIES

(1 42 5h B 2 5]

CAMSHAFT BUSHING SERIES

X
=
#l
#
'?] KUBOTA | YANMAR KOMATSU 1ISUZU CAT MITSUBISHI KUBOTA YANMAR KOMATSU ISUZU CAT MITSUBISHI ?Ij
7482 3TNE68 4D94 3LD1 S4K-T S4F Z482 3TNE68 4D94 3LD1 S4K-T S4F
2852 | 3D87 4D95 4LE1 S6K-T S4E 7852 3D87 4D95 4LEA S6K-T S4E
2602 4D82 S6D95-5/6 4LE2 3066 4M40 Z602 4D82 S6D95-5/6 4LE2 3066 4M40
D722 | 4D84 S6D102 C240 C6.4 4D31T D722 4D84 S6D102 C240 C6.4 4D31T
' D750 4D84-1 S6D105 4JB1 7 4D34T D750 4D84-1 S6D105 4JB1 7 4D34T ‘
D782 | 4D84-2 S4D105 4JG2/4JGH Cc-9 6D31T 1 D782 4D84-2 S4D105 4JG2/4JG1 G0 6D31T
D850 4D84-3 S6D107 4JJ1 c9 6D34T & " D850 4D84-3 S6D107 4401 c9 6D34T
D902 | 4TNE88/4TNVSS S6D108 4HK1 3116 6D14 D902 4TNEBB/4TNVSS S6D108 4HK1 3116 6D14
D905 4TNV92 S6D110 4BD1 3126 6D15 D905 4TNV92 S6D110 4BD1 3126 6D15
D950 | 4TNV94/4TNE94 4D120 6BD1 3204 6D16 D950 4TNV94/4TNE94 4D120 6BD1 3204 6D16
D1005 ATNV98/4TNE98 S6D125 4BG1 3306 6D14T . D1005 4TNV98/4TNE98 S6D125 4BG1 3306 6D14T
D1105 | 4TNV106 4D130 6BG1-3/-4 3406 6D15T . > D1105 4TNV106 4D130 6BG1-3/-4 3406 6D15T :
D1302 6D140 BHK 1 EL M 6D16T D1302 6D140 6HK1E M 6D16T . .
D1305 |  cuMMINS SABD155 BHK1 L Y VOLVO 6D22 D1305 CUMMINS SA6D155 BHK1 F Bt VOLVO 6D22 e
V1503 A2300 S6D170 6SD1 D4D 6D24 V1503 A2300 S6D170 6SD1 D4D 6D24 ' -
| - V1505 | B3.3 6WG1E B D6D/D6E = V1505 B3.3 6WG1 B Wt D6D/D6E ok
D1503 6BT5.9 HINO WG 1L I D7D NISSAN S D1503 6BT5.9 HINO 6WG1 H I D7D NISSAN
-4 D1703 | QSB5.9 W04D D12D BD30 : D1703 QSB5.9 W04D D12D BD30
- D1803 QSB6.7 W06D DAEWOO PF6T T T D1803 QSB6.7 WO06D DAEWOO PF6T S
V2003 | 6CT HO6C DB58 LIEBHERR RD8 AL e e e V2003 6CT HO6C DB58 LIEBHERR RD8 —
— = V2203 LT10 HO6CT D1146 R914 FE6 (R, s "‘-_f -~ V2203 LT10 HO6CT D1146 R914 FE6
| T V2403 | M11 HO7C DE08 R924 FD6 o P X », V2403 M11 HO7C DE08 R924 FD6
e P v D1803 NH220 HO7D D2366 R934 NE6 . 5 I D1803 NH220 HO7D D2366 R934 NE6
-::::‘ y 7, .*'.-}_ V3300 | QSx15 JOSE DE12T R944 RF8 T o : V3300 QSX15 JOSE DE12T R944 RF8
<0 "‘xi':-.;_r_“! V3600 N14 JosC QD32 - V3600 N14 JO8C QD32
Canes V3800 | NTA855 JO5E b V3800 NTA855 JO5E
V2607 KT19 V2607 KT19
- V3307 V3307
3 _}- ! |
i Bl - ¥ B - - e SR oy . = T —~ -
e e i A e A e 2 R e = b S

|

R AR HETRZER. BS, i, k. RagA#s®

All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY .

Pursuit of excellence, franscendental ego

B, B



Fu Ge Construction Machinery

AR IENW #h3 % 5| CRANKSHAFT SERIES d3 % 5| CRANKSHAFT SERIES (5 gETRiE

FG-0002 /o FG-0002

KUBOTA V2403

KUOTA V3800

FG-0002 /A FG-0002 A

6HKA1 4D88

: ‘ ¥ FG-0002 /o
..l
z KUOTA V3307 A
5 PDe 5]
FG-0002 /. = _FG-0002 < FG-0002 /. 'FG-0002 [ g
6D102 o2
FG-0002
4TNES4 4TNE94
FG-0002 /0 FG-0002 S
6D110 6SD1
FG-0002 /o
4TNV88 3D84-2 6D15 6D105
—w st Bl Bk, BEaR
concentrate fengrossment speciaized B AR MERZER. e, 5E, 6%, RRERMsE

AllORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME ,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursult of exceilence, transcendental ego |



3
i)
#l
I
ER
5

Fu Ge Construction Machinery

SR I dh % % 5| CRANKSHAFT SERIES #h % % 5| CRANKSHAFT SERIES =] ERIENW

FG-0002

S4D105 PC200-6

FG-0002 /A

FG-0002 /o

S4D95L PC200-5 B3.3 6CT

FG-0002 /A FG-0002 A FG-0002 /L

ZNFEERE

PC120-6 4D102 4BD1 EX200-1/26BD1T 1123104071

FG-0002 /A FG-0002 /A

SeL108 4HK1 S4K

FG-0002 A

FG-0002 /A

4JB1

FG-0002 FG-0002 /A

4BG1 6D15T 6BD1T S4F

_ eatasnimbi jengiosynan apaciekred B FEEMSEmzER. BE, 5. 88, RRghisx All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME, PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursuit of excalience, transcandantal ego



Fu Ge Construction Machinery

AR IENW #h 3 % 5| CRANKSHAFT SERIES # #F % 5 CON-ROD SERIES (& giET RN

FG-0002 /Ay FG-0002 /0 FG-0002 A FG-0002 A FG-0002 A

ATNEO4+ D # NT8558 B 17 i #F BT AN 4 NH2208 B 7 i #F
Mitsubishi Conﬂecting Rod Cummins COnnec“ng Rod Cummins Conﬂecting Rod Cummins COnnecting Rod

FG-0002 AT FG-0002 A FG-0002 AT FG-0002 A

FG-0002

FG-0002 S6D 110/ # EHF

AT 6CT FAAET M11 MEAHET K19 3000791% #F Komatsu Connecting Rod

ZNFEERE

S6D108

FG-0002 /A

' SNFEERE

FG-0002

SBED9SA AT S6D102/\#A AT S6D125\#A AT 4D9S/NR AT
Komatsu Connecting Rod Komatsu Connecting Rod Komatsu Connecting Rod Komatsu Connecting Rod

FG-0002 /. | FG-0002 /. | FG-0002 /S  FG-0002 [

S6D 108/ i EHF FO6150-31-3100 440 6150-31-3200
Komatsu Connecting Rod PC300/400 S6D125&4F

6BG1H -+ EHF 4JBIEFRIEH
Isuzu Connecting Rod Isuzu Connecting Rod

6D125 6D34

_ eatasnimbi jengiosynan apaciekred B FEEMSEmzER. BE, 5. 88, RRghisx All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME, PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursuit of excalience, transcandantal ego



Fu Ge Construction Machinery

ERIENM

ZE# & 5] CON-ROD SERIES

FG-0002 /T FG-0002 A FG-0002 AT FG-0002 A

6SD1EH + & & 6RB1H +#EH 6BB1H +4# & 6BD1E +HEH
Isuzu Connecting Rod Isuzu Connecting Rod Isuzu Connecting Rod Isuzu Connecting Rod

FG-0002 /0 FG-0002 AU FG-0002 A FG-0002 S

SEKFHHEH D1146K F &4
Mitsubishi Connecting Rod E453306E#F 8N1720 4 8N1729-5 Daewoo Connecting Rod

X
)
)
Lix
ER
51l

FG-0002 / = FG-0002 /.  FG-0002 /.  FG-0002 [/

6D14(FO)=F & 6D14(F O)=F FH
Mitsubishi Connecting Rod Mitsubishi Connecting Rod

D2366k FiE AT DB58K FEHF
Daewoo Connecting Rod Daewoo Connecting Rod

FG-0002 / = FG-0002 /. | FG-0002 /.  FG-0002 /(

6D22=FEH 6D31=FiEH

Mitsubishi Connecting Rod Mitsubishi Connecting Rod =% 8DC9 HiRR

0 i Tl
concentrate fengrossment specialized

R AR BiEmZER, BS, FE, 6k, BRERHsx

(5 g

M35 % 5 CAMSHAFT SERIES

FG-165

FG-165 4TNV88 W4 4h 5 s Camshaft assy
V2403 ¥ % 2 B Camshaft assy

FG-164
6BT (4% 4 Camshaft

Il e Ciriiql

FG-155
6BD1 (44t 4l Camshaft

SO G L LA =

FG-163
DH220-5 (hW#:4h Camshaft

S e

FG-150
S6K it Hh Camshaft

TR i . A AR A

FG-151
6D31 it Camshaft

ZNFEERE

—— ——— ——— - ———

FG-161
6D31 [MitHh Camshaft

EECesusinli =kEhinoniBEsnmas =)

FG-152
PC200-3 S6D105 (¥4 Camshaft

e e il . S e 8 8

FG-153
PC200-5 6D95 [ # 4 Camshaft

Bk, BEan |
All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,LOGO . PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursult of excelience, transcendental ego




Fu Ge Construction Machinery

SR I ™% 4 % 5] CAMSHAFT SERIES % FHE 4 ENGINE PARTS SERIES =] ERIREIW

FG-0002 /A FG-0002 A0 FG-0002 A

FG-154
S6D102 %4y Camshaft

FG-156 4MA40 HLih B DE12THLik B ¥65.01601-6002 JOSEHL i 155 B 2 48 44

PC200-6 6D102 (444l Camshaft
FG-0002 /= FG-0002 /A FG-0002

&0 —g—a 8 S-rmyre-B eI 7 » o

FG-157
6B31 #FH %4l Camshaft

121146
65.01601-6003C
3 PC400-6 6151-22-1810
6D 12541, ik 15 M - oil injector
oil injector

FG-159
RADHS Lo Wamahall FG-0002 AU FG-0002 AT

SNFEERE
ZNFEERE

FG-158
4D102 W44y Camshaft

— 4HK1
oil injector 1-13342110-0 oil injector
oil injector
FG-160
S6D125 [h# 4l Camshaft FG-0002 /A FG-0002 A FG-0002 A

FG-162

PC400-5 6D125

6151-21-1740 PC300-5/6 6D108
oil injector 6222-23-1810 S6K
- e e . - oil injector il 35 48 22

FG-0002 /A

e —
Ce = e ee = ER e w s = = e g W e = 5

FG-167 S6D155
ﬁs‘gm& 4JB1 6D95
e P et T GEY P

FG-0002 /A FG-0002 A

[ S

FG-166 NH220 NT855i& A

eo e wu BRaE , BEER |
oonnarEmii isngrssraack apeninira} B FEEMSEmzER. BE, 5. 88, RRghisx All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Burslt of sucalience, fnsosidentsl sgo |




Fu Ge Construction Machinery

ERIENM

6D120
IR

FG-0002 /0

 em

3
i)
#l
I
ER
5

S6K  zmmm
SiEgEL

SEKHIS X ER L

FG-0002 /0

11755

V3300 V3800 jB#R

0 i Tl
concentrate fengrossment specialized

Kz E 4 ENGINE PARTS SERIES

FG-0002 /A FG-0002 A

Ty

6D102
FEAFIR

6D95 DBDfI % i £
AR

FG-0002

6D31
ETEEED 44 6D102
SNEAZRE

FG-0002 /. FG-0002 A

6D102 §ii F

FG-0002 /0

V3300 V3800 #E#

FG-0002 /(0

A2300F # =

FG-0002 /A

V2403 Fi# ZE glow plug

FG-0002 /A

DE12T /48 85 5:65.98112.0038 Comt it Wi # £227-1200

R AR BiEmZER, BS, FE, 6k, BRERHsx

Fu Ge Construction Machinery

(= g% TR

Kz E Y4 ENGINE PARTS SERIES

FG-0002 /0

Ci15§is#

FG-0002 /0

FG-0002 /0 FG-0002

“'/ w .) \
A

306657 &

¥

JOSE7K iR & iz 28
VHSB834201250

FG-0002 /0

FG-0002

A23004L i B 7 78

DEO8TESEiM 3R 565.11301-0009

FG-0002 /i

DEOBT 5 #565.04501-0057

FG-0002 /A FG-0002 /A

ZNFEERE

y

DE12THE M 3R #465.11301-0026A

FG-0002 /0

-

DE12T4it R 4#65
FG-0002

DEO8TH: $#1565.02115-0040K DE12TH % 1565.02115-0008B

FG-0002 /(0

V3800411 4 ) =&

FG-0002 /A

AREEHBIHE M114Lih 4 1884975879

L it 1% R 28

Pursuit of excellence, transcendental ego

AllORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME ,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY .



E Fu Ge Construction :Mgchinery
7’k & WATER PUMP SRIEHW

FG-0002 / = FG-0002 /.  FG-0002 /4  FG-0002 /
)

D782 1GB20-73030 1A021-73030E ¥ % V1505 16251-73034 V2403-7 15521-73033
1G820-73035 16412-73030 | 16241-73034 6675652 & §%

FG-0002 /4 FG-0002 /4 FG-0002 /4 FG-0002 [/

V2403 1K321-73030 V2607 1J700-73030
forklift truck V3300 V3800 1C010-73030 V3307 1G772-73032

6680852

V1902 D1402 ifi F§ F02% 7|
V2203 1A051-73032 D72277 19883-73030 D722(& 19883-73030 B 3% #15521-73039
6684865 A & 15881-73033 15881-73033 15521-73033. 1552173035

FG-0002 (. | FG-0002

V2403 1G730-73032

6684865 & NISSAN PD6 PE6

YANMAR 3D82 21008-96107

MITSUBISHI K4N

B T Tl BRa , BEER |
oonoarimis Tsngmasraery apmciaira} B AR PERzER. BE, iE, 88, RRghisx All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME ,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . S of mucalisncs, Seansosigents S5 |




FuGe Construction Machinery

SERIPFHW

7k &8 WATER PUMP

FG-0002 /A

FG-0002 (T FG-0002 AT FG-0002 AT

8 B ¢

PC300-6 6D108 8§ = =
6222-63-1200 6D122r5013_06l1 _3.; I:'((J'J1400 .

PC200-6 (6D95)
6209-61-1100 6206-61-1505

PC400-6 S6D125E
6151-62-1102

FG-0002 (I FG-0002 AT FG-0002 AN FG-0002 AT
-

}-ﬁ;."

PC400-16D110 PC200-3 6D105

PC200-1/2 6D105 PC60 S4D95 6209-61-1100 6136-62-1102

6136-61-1102 6138-61-1860

FG-0002 4/ | FG-0002 /4 | FG-0002 /. | FG-0002 /S

L L

R220-5 6D102 PC200-6/7/8 4D95L
6BT5.9 3389145 6735-61-1501 6121-61-1610

PC300-6 6D108 41 6D95 PC200-5
6221-61-1102 6206-61-1102

- FG-0002 AT FG-0002 AT FG-0002 AN FG-0002 A

S6D155 D155A1 D355C1 SA6D155 6134-61-1410
6124-61-1004 6127-61-1008 6SD1 EX300-5 S4D105-5

FG-0002 A0 FG-0002 A FG-0002 A FG-0002 A

6162-63-1012
6212-61-1440 S6D140
S6D140 S6D170 6212-61-1203 4D94

Roncaniiato, Mk spaciient ER: FERMPIEHZER, BE, 7, 8%, RazRiss

7k ® WATER PUMP E ERIFENM

FG-0002 /(0

& 6

6D95L
4D94E 6206-61-1505

FG-0002 AN FG-0002 ANNNNNNNN  FG-0002 AN

it

6SD1 EX300-2/3

16110-79025 IDZ

FG-0002 AW FG-0002 ANNNNNNNN  FG-0002 ANNNNNNNN  FG-0002 AN

B 9% & 8

EX200-2 {£%200 67l

4BD1 SH120 EX120 SK120 EX200-1 {£%4280 47L BD30 EX60/70

EX220-1/2/3 HO6CT EX60 6BG1 EX200-5 E55 EX55

FG-0002 A FG-0002 AT FG-0002 AN FG-0002 AT

2 0%

1-13610015-1 1-13610857-0 .
4BG1T 8-94376855-0
6QA1 6RB1T NPR 4BG1

FG-0002 A FG-0002 A FG-0002 AT FG-0002 AT

APy &

1-87810663-0 ZX330 6HKA 6BGIT E320C 3066T 178-6633

E120
Pursult of excellence, transcendantal ego

All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,.LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY .



20} Fu Ge Construction Machinery

el LUl km WATERPUMP X 3 WATER PUMP [E BiET A

FG-0002 /= FG-0002 / | FG-0002 /. | FG-0002

FG-0002 /' FG-0002

E3208 2W1225 E3204 2W1223 E330C F457k R E307B Sh60 4M40 NT855 3055747 6BT M11 3073693 NH220-3945361C

FG-0002 /(N FG-0002 AN FG-0002 AN FG-0002 A FG-0002 (NN FG-0002 AU FG-0002 AN FG-0002 A

2 @ 44

FG-0002 /| FG-0002 /[
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KWESK-30/G24YA40
SOLENOID VALVE

SOLENOID VALVE

Pursuit of excellence, transcendental ego

KWESK-31/G24DB50
SOLENOID VALVE

KDRDESK-31/30C50-123
SOLENOID VALVE

AllORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME ,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY .



Fu Ge Construction Machinery

Tim#F THERMOSTAT SERIES

4HK1 Thermostat 6HK1 Thermostat

8-97602393- 1
8813007802 1 6D108 PC300-6 Th tat HO6CT Thermostat
R300 6CT Thermostat S BTenoTaY 5 8-97602048-2 VOLVO240 Thermostat ermosta ot L
% : i
PC200-6 6D95 Thermostat PC200-5 6D95 Thermostat
600-421-6360 600-421-6110 6D34 Thermostat S6K Thermostat 4BD1 Thermostat DH200-5 Thermostat

S FG-0002 AT FG-0002 A FG-0002 A - FG-0002 A FG-0002 AT

6D125 Thermostat PC400-6 Thermostat JOSE Thermostat JOBE Thermostat ‘
600-421-6310 600-421-6630 pC400_5(;]\) Thermostat S0401-66119 S0401-66114 4TNV88 5 Thermostat

PC200-8 Thermostat 6D102 Thermostat 6D14 Thermostat 1C011-73010 1A021-73012 1G924-73010

S FG-0002 A FG-0002 A CFG-0002 A FG-0002 A FG-0002

v @ “ &

6D114 PC360-7 Thermostat 6D105 Thermostat FOVRARE
6741-61-1610 600-421-6120 8801 Tharmostat 1G772-73010 Seat thermostat DEO8T iR # # 300738-00085

0 ia AR ARSIt G2e8d. RS, 5, %, ERgnisex All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursui of excalience, transcendental ego
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Fu Ge Construction Machinery

- FG-0002

N

i #8 1 B 88 Fuel Tank Sensor
PC200-6 7861-92-6810/5810

i #6 f& B 8% Fuel Tank Sensor

EX200-1/2 4257

i fE B 38 Fuel Tank Sensor
CAT320 105-9993X

i #6 € WL #8 Fuel Tank Sensor
KATO ik

| FG-0002

&

- FG-0002

#1522 FUEL TANK SENSOR

i #6 15 B 28 Fuel Tank Sensor
PC200-5 7861-92-4800

it #1& W28 Fuel Tank Sensor

128 CAT320B/C 238-2227/163-6700

02 S

MM EF FUEL TANK SENSOR

DH220-5 DOOSAN

ih#E 1€ B 2% Fuel Tank Sensor
CAT 320B

i #8 1& E 28 Fuel Tank Sensor
KOBELCO ##$8

i #6 1€ B 8% Fuel Tank Sensor
SH A3

iMAEIE RS Fuel Tank Sensor
HYUNDAI 48

EE: AR BERZER. BS, 7K.

A

i # 5 @28 € Fuel Tank Sensor
HYUNDAI B8

8%, RREAM#EE

Fu Ge Construction Machinery
J )% FLAMEOUTSOLENOID | 5 | e =0l

24V 1756ES-24E3ULB1S5

24V 3990771 12V 3921978 24V B4000-1115030 SA-4735-24
SA—4931-24 24V 3921980 11033561

2 g"'

N\

12V 3357411

24V 961000780034 12V 3932545 SA-4639-12 -

3355427 2TB130805 24V 3939019 SA-4889-24 24V 3932546 SA-4639-24 12V 1751ES-12A3UC12B1S

FG-0002 /0 FG-0002 /0 FG-0002 S FG-0002 S
@ P KJ @

N

B O

12V 1503ES-12A5UC5S
12V 119653-77950 119285-77950  12v 119233-77932 119233-77931 3185%51 93851‘,\0_95105572 82:: Egéso_ggoss 17454-60010 SA-4569-T

1503ES-12S5SUC5S 1503E8-1285SUC12S 24V 1503ES-24A5UC5S
24V 1503ES-24S55UC5S 24V 1503ES-24555UC125 B it SA-4567-T

A T J
12V 1751ES-12A6UC4B3S1
87801213 87616313
12V 2848A279 SA-4934-12 F2NN9ID278BA F3NNGD278BA E330/330B/330C E325C 3116
2848A271 8A-4161-12 CAT 155-4652
24V 1751ES-24A6UC4B351 3306 155—4653
24V SA-4934-24 SA-4161-24
-
]
2
EX55
A036 3175 KFDH225-7
37B34-56010 24V
HDBDOI%%%!2¥;BZSOI4SU DC 12V I1SUZU 2523-9016
e e D
All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursuil of excellence, transcendental ego



40} FuGe Construction Machinery m* am m E FuGe Construction Machinery
-. n -
sad - L-mm )bl FAMEOUT SOLENOID VALVE - ALK GHLINDER =t TRl

FG-0002 /T FG-0002 AT FG-0002 A

R

. - - ' | - 7 .:
FG-0001 FG-0001

1C010-60015 1C010-60017 1E152-60011 W E T GENCE R NI FG-0001
L% Cylinder Head

FG-0001 &Ifs

1G772-60012 1G772-60013 1G820-60022

FG-0001 ML 2A

yV

FG-0001 EZEFF

1503ES-12A5UC4S 1503ES-12A5UC9SCC28 17208-60016

=

FG-0001
i& ZE Jack piston

% e

F OB FHME FUEL PUMP ?;liﬁf.fii; O TR S
12V/24V YANMAR 4TNV94/98 FUEL PUMP
129612-52100 YANMAR & {2 12V FG-0001 FG-0001 FG-0001 FG-0001

Ff Jack Shaft Nut #+ Bushing EhE A& Z Collar

_w o o _ R, Eﬁaﬂa-
L pecial B, AR NERzEW. e, KE, %, RRERHesE All ORIGINAL MANUFACTORS NAME ,PART NO.,LOGO,PACKAGE AND DESCRIPTION FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY . Pursult of exceilence, transcendental ego
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